Pc Philadelphia Commission on Human Relations

Virtual Public Session Agenda
~ym March 15, 2024
»,

HUMAN RELATIONS

e  Welcome by Executive Director Kia Ghee
e  Welcome by Chairperson Shalimar Thomas
e Approval of Minutes for February 2024
o Vote
e C(Cases Investigated by Staff and Recommended for Closing

2022-07-21-12025
2022-07-21-12028
2022-12-29-13241
2023-03-03-13801
2023-05-03-14472
2023-08-07-15494
2023-08-07-15497
2023-09-01-15723
2023-06-13-14996

400 Block Aurania Street
1600 Block of North 60™ Street
400 Block of Aurania Street
12000 Block of Farwell Road
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o Recusals, abstentions
o Vote

e  Executive Directors Report
e Ifpublic, any Q & A?
e Adjournment

Please note: In keeping with the requirements of the Sunshine Act, prior to the Public Session a
closed-door Executive Session is conducted to discuss compliance matters, management updates
and adjudicative case deliberations.

Executive Session for the month of April will be held on April 12" and the Public Session
will be held on April 19t,



